
AGA MEMBER

EVENTS

April
Thursday, April 9
AGA Member Town Hall: Coronavirus Impact and Update
Virtual

May
Wednesday, May 20
Public Policy Committee Meeting

July
Tuesday, July 28 – Thursday, July30
Global Gaming Expo (G2E) Asia
Venetian Macao

August
Wednesday, August 5
Sports Betting Task Force Meeting
Virtual

Wednesday, August 21
State Affairs Working Group Meeting
Virtual

October
Monday, October 5 – Wednesday, October 8
Global Gaming Expo (G2E) Las Vegas
Las Vegas Sands Expo

To Be Announced
Sports Betting Task Force Meeting
Bank Secrecy Act Working Group Meeting
In Conjunction with G2E Las Vegas

We value your participation in American Gaming Association (AGA) member committees and groups. To help 
with planning, this calendar provides the current schedule of 2020 AGA events. We make every effort to stick 
to these dates and locations, and will notify you as soon as possible of any changes. Additional events and 
details will be shared, as �nalized. 

If the member representative for any committee or working group is unable to attend, we welcome discussion 
of an alternate attendee. Should you have any questions or concerns, please contact Allie Barth, senior vice 
president, industry relations, at 202-552-2685 or abarth@americangaming.org.
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December
Thursday, December 3
Public Policy Committee Meeting
Washington, D.C.

Friday, December 4
Board of Directors Meeting
Washington, D.C.

Wednesday, December 9
State Affairs Working Group Meeting
Responsibility Committee Meeting
Las Vegas, NV

Bank Secrecy Act Working Group Meeting
Washington, D.C.
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